## **Bull City Classic Participant Package**

Liability waiver	1
Rooming List	2
Team Information Sheet	3

## Please sign and return to the **Bull City Classic Basketball Tournament (BCC)**

Phone # (919) 688-4245 ext 251 Fax # (919) 688-2201 3519 Fayetteville St Durham, NC 27707

Participating teams shall be responsible for any and all liability for the acts of its basketball team and staff while staying at host hotel/motel.

Participating teams shall be responsible for any and all liability for the acts of its basketball team and staff in the scope of their participation at the Classic Tournament, including any injuries and /or death and damages of whatever nature to the (BCC), the Classic tournament or third parties caused by the High School basketball team and/ or staff participating at the Classic tournament. Any financial liability incurred by the (BCC) as a result of the High School basketball team, and/ or staff shall be reimbursed to the (BCC) by the High School upon demand, subject to any limitation there of under applicable laws of the State of North Carolina.

		/	/	
Athletic Director/Head Coach/ School Representative	Date			
		/	/	
Bull City Classic	Date			

## Bull City Classic Rooming List

Room 1			
Room 2			
Room 3			
Room 4			
			 _



## **Team Information Sheet**

School N	lame		Phone		
Address	,		-		
City		State	Zip Code		
Fax		Ema	ail address		
School N	Mascot				
benoor c					
Head Co	ach		Contact Phone	e	
Please Pri	nt or Type Clear	lv			
		-v 	1		1 -
Number	Player		Position	Height	Grade